State Climate Change Document Update Timelines (last updated 9-13-2013)
This chart and associated materials were developed by representatives of OPR, CalEPA, California Natural Resources Agency, and participation by other Climate Action Team participating organizations.
Work efforts represented are significant broad document/policy efforts that affect State, local and regional efforts on climate change. Chart does not include department or agency specific plans or education or outreach efforts.
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9/12

10/12

11/12

12/12

1/13

2/13

3/13

4/13

5/13

6/13

7/13

Environmental Goals and Policy Report

AB 32 Scoping Plan Update

8/13

9/13

10/13

11/13

12/13

1/14

2014

Climate Adaptation Strategy Update

Climate Action Team (CAT) Climate Change Research Plan

Climate Change 3rd Assessment Report

Bioenergy Action Plan

Zero Emissions Vehicle (ZEV) Action Plan

Climate Adaptation Planning Guide

California Local Energy Assurance Planning (CaLEAP) Tool

Integrating Public Health into CAPs

DWR Climate Action Plan

Integrated Energy Policy Report

Zero Emissions Vehicle (ZEV) Readiness Guidebook

MPO Adaptation Guidance

Proposition 39 Investment Plan

Sea-Level Rise Guidance Revision

Electric Program Investment Charge Investment Plan

Cap and Trade Investment Plan

Geoportal Public Access

Climate Change Consortium for Specialty Crops Report

Extreme Heat Adaptation Guidance

SEEC GHG Inventory and Forecast Tools Update

COM-CAT Climate Communications

Indicators of Climate Change in California Report

State Hazard Mitigation Plan Update

California Water Plan Update

Climate Action Plan Technical Advisory

Governor’s Initiative Americorp Program

General Plan Guidelines Update

Desert Renewable Energy Conservation Plan

Urban Footprint Public Access

Sea-Level Rise Guidance LCPs and CDPs

CEQA Guidelines Update

GHG Data Working Group

Energy Efficiency Strategic Plan

CalAdapt Update

Climate Change 4th Assessment Report

State Wildlife Action Plan

California's Forests and Rangelands Assessment Update

Key (a guide to acronyms is located on the next page)

Public Review Draft




