## State Climate Change Document Update Timelines (last updated 9-13-2013)

This chart and associated materials were developed by representatives of OPR, CalEPA, California Natural Resources Agency, and participation by other Climate Action Team participating organizations.

Work efforts represented are significant broad document/policy efforts that affect State, local and regional efforts on climate change. Chart does not include department or agency specific plans or education or outreach efforts.

Document/Process	9/12	10/12	11/12	12/12	1/13	2/13	3/13	4/13	5/13	6/13	7/13	8/13	9/13	10/13	11/13	12/13	1/14	2014
Environmental Goals and Policy Report			•			,		,			•		,					
AB 32 Scoping Plan Update																		1
Climate Adaptation Strategy Update																		<i>i</i>
Climate Action Team (CAT) Climate Change Research Plan																		
Climate Change 3rd Assessment Report																		
Bioenergy Action Plan														İ	İ			1
Zero Emissions Vehicle (ZEV) Action Plan														İ	İ			1
Climate Adaptation Planning Guide														İ	İ			1
California Local Energy Assurance Planning (CaLEAP) Tool														İ	İ			1
Integrating Public Health into CAPs																		1
DWR Climate Action Plan																		1
Integrated Energy Policy Report																		1
Zero Emissions Vehicle (ZEV) Readiness Guidebook																		ı
MPO Adaptation Guidance																		1
Proposition 39 Investment Plan																		ı
Sea-Level Rise Guidance Revision																		1
Electric Program Investment Charge Investment Plan																		1
Cap and Trade Investment Plan																		1
Geoportal Public Access																		1
Climate Change Consortium for Specialty Crops Report																		1
Extreme Heat Adaptation Guidance																		1
SEEC GHG Inventory and Forecast Tools Update																		1
COM-CAT Climate Communications																		1
Indicators of Climate Change in California Report																		1
State Hazard Mitigation Plan Update																		1
California Water Plan Update																		
Climate Action Plan Technical Advisory				Ì						ì					Ì	Ì		1
Governor's Initiative Americorp Program				Ì						ì								1
General Plan Guidelines Update																		1
Desert Renewable Energy Conservation Plan																		1
Urban Footprint Public Access																		ı
Sea-Level Rise Guidance LCPs and CDPs																		
CEQA Guidelines Update																		
GHG Data Working Group																		
Energy Efficiency Strategic Plan																		
CalAdapt Update																		
Climate Change 4th Assessment Report																		
State Wildlife Action Plan																		
California's Forests and Rangelands Assessment Update																		

Key (a guide to acronyms is located on the next page)	
Public Review Draft	
Final Document	